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Advisory
Competing today, investing for tomorrow.

Aduvisory offers experienced and comprehensive help for a
wide range of business needs, and can help you to work
smarter and reach your goals. Have a look at the
professional services Advisory offers, and let's talk.

PwC Israel



What can we do for you?

Consulting

Strategy&

Business strategy

Customer strategy

Operations strategy
Organization strategy

Product and service innovation

Management consulting

Delivering Deal Value Services including PMI
Operations and Finance Transformation including
Digital Innovation

People and Organization Transformation-change
management,HR &Technology Due Diligence
Building a Project Management/PMO capability

PwC Israel

Technology consulting

- From Strategy through Execution. Design and Build the
organizations Digital strategy.

- Align Business Strategy to Organizations Tech strategy.

- Engage with Digital Transformation to empower your business.

- Employ leading Business Applications (ERP, CRM, HRMS, Billing,
FP&A, Consolidation, and Operational excellence) solving critical
business issues and enabling growth.

- Digital Adoption supporting accelerated growth, Customer & User
experience. Enhancing your program effectiveness.

- Enabling Front Office Transformation powered by Salesforce.
Achieving Sales & Commercial Excellence by delivering an
exceptional customer and organizational experience.

Economic & Business Consulting

Valuations, impairment test& financial instrument.
Purchase Price Allocation

Preparation of local and international market surveys,
Business plans

Disclosure of economic & accounting opinions in litigation
and business disputes

Compensation plans, benchmark and analysis compared
to companies in Israel and abroad

Business Recovery Services

Deals

Transaction Services

» Sell side and Buy side due diligence
» Support corporate transactions
* Mergers and Acquisitions

Risk management and Forensic

Forensic accounting and investigations
Anti-Bribery and corruption

Anti-Money laundering
Forensic and eDiscovery

Data & Analytics

Regulatory Risk & Compliance
Actuary and models

Complex Finance

Special complex financing rounds for Israeli/foreign entities,
such as securitization of loans and funds financing.

Issuance of innovative financial instruments, such as asset-
backed/hybrid bonds and support issuers in fund raising.
Advising banks on an ongoing basis with respect to foreign
regulations that apply to derivative transactions and dealing
rooms.




The best advisors by your side

Rubi Suliman

Advisory & HiTech
Leader

Office: +972-3-7954899
Mobile +972-54-4954851
rubi.suliman@pwc.com

Tzur Fenigstein
Economic & Business
Consulting

Office: +972-3-7954408
Mobile +972-54-4954429
tzur.fenigstein@pwc.com

Eitan Akiva

Corporate Finance
Office: +972-3-7954509
Mobile +972-52-6098903
eitan.akiva@pwc.com

.

Ben Lazarus
Management Consulting
Office: +972-3-7954900
Mobile +972-54-4954750
Ben.lazarus@pwc.com

Yaron Hedvat
Technology Consulting
Office: +972-3-7954922
Mobile +972-54-4954728
yaron.hedvat@pwc.com

Shalom Sofer

Economic & Business Consulting

Office: +972-3-7954946
Mobile +972-54-4955697
Shalom.sofer@pwc.com
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Liat Enzel-Aviel
Transaction Services
Leader

Office: +972-3-7954597
Mobile +972-54-4954775
liat.enzel-aviel@pwc.com

Nir Zepkowitz
Strategy&

Office: +972-3-7954532
Mobile +972-54-5552401
nir.zepkowitz@pwc.com

Rafael Maman
Cybersecurity & Digital
Strategies

Office: +972-3-7954476

Mobile +972-52-23589008

rafael.maman@pwc.com

In this document, "PwC Israel" refers to PricewaterhouseCoopers Advisory Ltd., or, as the context requires, Kesselman & Kesselman or PwC Trust Company (1971)

Gil Mor

Economic & Business
Consulting

Office: +972-3-7954751
Mobile +972-54-5651266
gil.mor@pwc.com

Itay Ruschkewitz
Complex Finance

Office: +972-3-7954775
Mobile +972-52-8848053
itay.ruschkewitz@pwc.com

Eran Raz

Risk Management
Office: +972-3-7954940
Mobile +972-54-6660260
eran.raz@pwc.com

Shay Elgrably
Risk Management
Office: +972-3-7954940

Ltd., which are member firms of PricewaterhouseCoopers International Limited, each member firm of which is a separate legal entity.
Find out more and tell us what matters to you by visiting us at www.pwc.com/il

Mobile +972-54-6660197
shay.elgrably@pwc.com
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